
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Rovaniemi (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 20 DEC 2015

START: 12:15

END: 13:42

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Kalfoss Per, NOR

TD Assistant Hirsch Volkmar, GER

Chief of Competition Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

Judges

Espelid Kjersti, NORA

Karjalainen Tuomo, FINB

Kallio Tapio, FINC

Karjalainen Janne, FIND

Hyvaerinen Pekka, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.40/7.74 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
40

95.582.0 71.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 120.5

82.2 97.0 74.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.8 2.

3.
1. 248.3

-4.5

-5.2

 0.71

 0.82

 5

 5  5.0

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
49

94.081.9 68.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 119.2

82.0 94.5 69.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 128.6 1.

5.
2. 247.8

-2.8

-0.4

 0.43

 0.06

 5

 5  5.0

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
51

95.081.6 70.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.0 55.5 119.4

81.7 94.5 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 126.4 3.

4.
3. 245.8

-6.1

-3.1

 0.95

 0.48

 5

 5  5.0

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
50

95.581.4 71.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 19.0 56.0 122.0

81.4 92.0 64.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 119.7 13.

1.
4. 241.7

-5.0

-3.8

 0.78

 0.60

 5

 5  5.0

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
48

94.081.7 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.0 54.5 118.9

81.8 92.0 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 120.5 8.

6.
5. 239.4

-3.6

-1.0

 0.57

 0.16

 5

 5  5.0

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
47

94.081.5 68.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 117.2

81.8 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 120.7 6.

8.
6. 237.9

-5.3

 0.2

 0.83

-0.02

 5

 5  5.0

NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

15 JAN 1979
44

95.081.8 70.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.0

81.8 91.0 62.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 118.5 17.

7.
7. 236.5

-6.0

-0.5

 0.93

 0.08

 5

 5  5.0

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
42

91.081.5 62.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.3

82.5 97.5 75.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 50.5 120.7 6.

16.
8. 233.0

-2.2

-4.8

 0.34

 0.75

 5

 6

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
31

90.081.9 60.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.5 113.0

81.1 93.5 67.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.0 119.5 15.

13.
9. 232.5

-1.5

-6.5

 0.23

 1.02

 5

 5  5.0

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
41

90.081.2 60.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 53.0 111.1

82.2 95.5 71.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 120.3 10.

17.
10. 231.4

-1.9

-4.7

 0.29

 0.74

 5

 6

WOLNY Jakub

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
26

92.581.7 65.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 113.0

81.6 94.5 69.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 118.3 18.

13.
11. 231.3

-4.0

-9.2

 0.62

 1.43

 5

 5  5.0

ROEE Espen

Tolga IL

NOR

26 JUL 1993
46

91.581.5 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 110.8

82.3 95.5 71.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 16.5 17.0 52.0 120.4 9.

19.
12. 231.2

-4.2

-2.6

 0.65

 0.40

 5

 6

KYTOESAHO Niko

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
5

89.081.5 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 108.6

82.6 98.0 76.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 19.5 18.0 55.0 122.5 5.

22.
13. 231.1

-0.4

-8.5

 0.06

 1.33

 5

 6

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
45

92.581.6 65.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 53.5 113.7

81.7 92.5 65.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 117.0 21.

11.
14. 230.7

-4.8

-6.0

 0.75

 0.93

 5

 5  5.0

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
28

92.581.7 65.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 111.1

82.3 95.5 71.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 55.5 119.6 14.

17.
14. 230.7

-7.4

-6.9

 1.15

 1.08

 5

 6

SINKOVEC Jure

SSK SAM Ihan

SLO

03 JUL 1985
23

90.581.7 61.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 112.8

81.7 93.5 67.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.6 20.

15.
16. 230.4

-1.2

-6.9

 0.19

 1.08

 5

 5  5.0

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
32

89.581.8 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 113.3

81.5 92.5 65.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 53.0 116.7 22.

12.
17. 230.0

 2.3

-6.3

-0.30

 0.98

 5

 5  5.0

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
35

94.581.6 69.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 57.0 121.8

81.7 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 107.3 30.

2.
18. 229.1

-4.2

-2.2

 0.66

 0.35

 5

 5  5.0

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
38

88.081.3 56.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 108.6

82.3 96.0 72.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 120.3 10.

22.
19. 228.9

 0.6

-6.2

-0.08

 0.97

 5

 6

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
30

88.582.0 57.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 104.7

82.8 96.0 72.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 123.9 4.

28.
20. 228.6

-2.8

-2.6

 0.44

 0.41

 5

 6

DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992
29

89.581.5 59.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.9

82.5 96.5 73.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 119.3 16.

21.
21. 228.2

-2.6

-9.2

 0.40

 1.44

 5

 6

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
43

93.081.4 66.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 113.9

81.5 89.0 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 113.5 26.

10.
22. 227.4

-5.6

-0.5

 0.88

 0.08

 5

 5  5.0
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Rovaniemi (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 20 DEC 2015

START: 12:15

END: 13:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

03 APR 1991
39

88.581.7 57.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 52.0 109.3

82.7 93.5 67.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 118.1 19.

20.
22. 227.4

 0.3

-2.9

-0.04

 0.45

 5

 6

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
24

87.581.6 55.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.5 106.2

82.3 94.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 120.2 12.

25.
24. 226.4

-0.3

-3.3

 0.04

 0.51

 5

 6

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
15

90.581.2 61.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 106.1

82.4 94.0 68.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.0 116.7 22.

26.
25. 222.8

-7.9

-5.3

 1.23

 0.83

 5

 6

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
34

92.581.8 65.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 115.9

81.8 87.5 55.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 105.4 31.

9.
26. 221.3

-3.6

-4.1

 0.56

 0.64

 5

 5  5.0

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
20

90.081.7 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 107.0

82.6 92.5 65.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 113.7 25.

24.
27. 220.7

-7.0

-4.8

 1.09

 0.75

 5

 6

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
25

89.081.9 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 105.3

82.7 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 53.0 115.0 24.

27.
28. 220.3

-4.7

 1.0

 0.74

-0.13

 5

 6

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
27

89.081.8 58.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 104.3

82.2 91.0 62.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 111.9 28.

29.
29. 216.2

-4.2

-3.1

 0.65

 0.49

 5

 6

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
4

87.081.8 54.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 103.0

82.7 92.0 64.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.1 27.

30.
30. 215.1

-1.5

-4.4

 0.23

 0.69

 5

 6

VALTA Ossi-Pekka

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 NOV 1991
6

87.582.1 55.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 103.0

82.6 92.0 64.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 107.7 29.

30.
31. 210.7

-1.0

-8.8

 0.15

 1.37

 5

 6

Not qualified for final round

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
33 86.081.7 52.0 18.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 102.532. -1.0 0.16 5

USACHEV Egor

Perm, Center for Sports Trainig

RUS

07 AUG 1991
13 86.081.4 52.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 49.5 101.233. -0.3 0.05 5

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
18 88.080.9 56.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 50.5 101.134. -5.4 0.84 5

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon  erae-veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
19 87.081.1 54.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.035. -4.0 0.63 5

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
8 87.081.5 54.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.936. -5.1 0.79 5

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
37 85.582.1 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.5 98.837. -3.7 0.58 5

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
11 85.581.3 51.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 48.5 98.538. -1.0 0.16 5

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
36 86.081.5 52.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 49.0 97.739. -3.3 0.51 5

MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
7 85.081.4 50.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 97.540. -3.0 0.47 5

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
22 83.580.7 47.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 96.341. -0.2 0.03 5

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

01 JAN 1992
2 85.081.6 50.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 95.842. -2.2 0.34 5

ILOLA Anselmi

Poetyaen Urheilijat

FIN

13 JAN 1995
1 84.081.4 48.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 95.443. -3.1 0.49 5

ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

25 AUG 1985
14 84.581.1 49.0 17.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 14.5 47.5 93.344. -3.2 0.50 5

LANIN Ivan

Sdushor CSP  N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

15 JAN 1992
10 81.081.4 42.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 15.5 50.0 91.745. -0.3 0.04 5

ZAPOTOCZNY Andrzej

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

16 OCT 1991
9 79.081.6 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 86.146.  0.1-0.01 5

KORHONEN Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
3 79.081.3 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 47.5 84.547. -1.0 0.16 5
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Rovaniemi (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 20 DEC 2015

START: 12:15

END: 13:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
16 79.580.8 39.0 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 80.248. -6.3 0.98 5

TKACHENKO Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
12 75.581.5 31.0 16.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 73.649. -2.4 0.37 5

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

21 HOLIK Frantisek SCE4 Suit 1st round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 0-5 64 -0.3  0.4  1.21st round

overcast 0-5 67 -0.1  0.6  1.42nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  5 49 0 80.7 81.595.5 82.175.5 88.4 51/11 50/10 49/10

2nd round  6 16 0 82.2 82.498.0 82.890.5 94.4 31/7 31/7 31/7

 5 15 0 81.1 81.697.0 82.287.0 92.1

TD

Kalfoss Per, NOR

Chief of Competition

Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 3 of 3printed 20 DEC 2015, 13:43:56


